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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 13th round, Match #97

Friday, 25.10.2015, 14:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 12°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv

6 : 0

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

1 Danyliv Vitalii
22 Busko Andrii
5 Skotarenko Volodymyr
99 Oliinyk Oleksandr
19 Lebedenko Orest
25 Verbnyi Nazar
23 Yakymiv Andrii
10 Lebed Roman
11 Mykytyn Vitalii
7 Sautin Dmytro
77 Karpenko Ihor

Substitutes
33 Stetskiv Oleh
17 Voitovych Volodymyr
9 Valenko Serhii
21 Tolochko Roman
13 Sharabura Mykyta
4 Kalynchuk Nazarii

71 Zelenskyi Mykyta
19 Kliuchyk Semen
80 Korokhov Yevhen
4 Pandurskyi Vladyslav
2 Velychenko Mykyta
9 Alibekov Akhmed
11 Bandurin Oleksii
18 Nekrasov Yehor
6 Shalfieiev Yehor
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
10 Sereda Tomas Nikolas

Substitutes
1 Shevchuk Vadym
17 Otroshko Illia
33 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
27 Troianov Oleh

Referee:
Zora Katerina
Assistant 1:
Prytula Oleh
Assistant 2:
Suriak Yurii
4th Official:
Puzanskyi Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Manilo Yurii



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 13th round, Match #97
Friday, 25.10.2015, 14:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 12°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv 6 : 0 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
5 Skotarenko Volodymyr 20'

10 Lebed Roman 31'

99 Oliinyk Oleksandr 34'

77 Karpenko Ihor 49'

77 Karpenko Ihor 51'

99 Oliinyk Oleksandr
21 Tolochko Roman 54'

56' 18 Nekrasov Yehor
27 Troianov Oleh

57' 4 Pandurskyi Vladyslav
33 Sokoliuk Vladyslav

63' 6 Shalfieiev Yehor
17 Otroshko Illia

67' 11 Bandurin Oleksii
23 Yakymiv Andrii

13 Sharabura Mykyta 68'

11 Mykytyn Vitalii
4 Kalynchuk Nazarii 73'

10 Lebed Roman
9 Valenko Serhii 74'

77' 9 Alibekov Akhmed

5 Skotarenko Volodymyr 78'

22 Busko Andrii 82'

1 Danyliv Vitalii
33 Stetskiv Oleh 83'

13 Sharabura Mykyta 90+1'

9 Valenko Serhii 90+3'
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